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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (SOIL SCIENCE, LAB

FIELD) (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (05)

YEARS IN THE RESEARCH WING OF AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/20000259 RIDA NAWAZ FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD JAVEED NAWAZ

2/20000096 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD WARIS

3/20000150 MUHAMMAD REHAN JHANG
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

4/20000129 M. MUGHEES UD DIN KHUSHAB
IFTIKHAR UD DIN

5/20000425 MUNEEB ASHIQ KASUR
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

6/20000094 ALl RIZWAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

7/20000377 USMA IRSHAD BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

8/20000333 NABIHA ASGHAR FAISALABAD
ASGHAR ALI

9/20000195 NASER RASHEED OKARA
ABDUL RASHEED

10/20000382 MISBAH ABBAS MIANWALI
MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

11/20000246 MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ TAIMOOR PAKPATTAN
AURANG ZAIB ALAMGEER

12/20000139 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB M. GARH
AHMAD YAR

13/20000061 AYESHA ALI MULTAN

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ALI
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26 Posts of Scientific Officer (Soil Science, Lab Field) (BS-17) in the

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/20000402

15/20000002

16/20000384

17/20000391

18/20000237

19/20000050

20/20000173

21/20000122

22/20000332

23/20000235

24/20000354

25/20000220

70/20000405

DATED:

CASE NO.

Agriculture Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME
SANA NOREEN BAHAWALPUR
SKANDAR ALI
MUHAMMED USMAN GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMED ARSHAD
NIMRA ASHRAF FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAIZA AMIN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN SADDIQUE
MUHAMMAD AMJAD BASHIR M. GARH
BASHIR AHMAD
ASMAT ULLAH RAJANPUR
NAIMAT ULLAH
SYED AYYAZ JAVED SARGODHA
JAVED HUSSAIN SHAH
IRFAN IFTIKHAR FAISALABAD
DR. IFTIKHAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHABAAN HAFIZABAD
ABDUL REHMAN
SHAHWAR HUSSAIN RAJANPUR
NOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL MUKHTAR LAYYAH
MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR D.G. KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA
ASIF MINHAS KHANEWAL
RAFIQUE MINHAS
(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
05-11-2025
114-RG-2024

Page 2 of 2



